
 

Page 1 of 13  UPDATED LIST OF PREQUALIFIED SUPPLIERS 
FY 2018/2019 

 

REPUBLIC OF KENYA 

 

 

KENYA MEDICAL PRACTITIONERS & DENTISTS BOARD 

UPDATED LIST OF PREQUALIFIED SUPPLIERS FY 2018/2019 

 

I. SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF GENERAL OFFICE STATIONERY AND COMMON USER 

ITEMS  

No. NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS AGPO 

1.  Josmab Agencies  2124–00200, Nairobi agenciesjosmab@gmail.com   Women  

2.  Kevs Company  58732-00200,Nairobi Kevscompany36@gmail.com   Women 

3.  Flogin East Africa  104374-00100,Nairobi Flogineastafrica2007@yahoo.com  Women 

4.  Joydan General Supplies  24543-00100, Nairobi joydankenya@gmail.com  PWD 

5.  Kenby Investments  43949-00100,Nairobi Kubai.chege@gmail.com  Youth 

6.  Fastitimes General Agencies  7701-00300,Nairobi fastagencies@gmail.com  Women  

7.  Dawambu Supplies Services  64112-00169,Nairobi dawambusupplies@gmail.com  PWD 

8.  Bvac-Rose Company  8646-00300, Nairobi bvac@gmail.com  Women 

9.  Pepam Holdings Limited  103370-00101,Nairobi Pepamholdings16@yahoo.com  Women 

10.  Procure For You  58732-00200, Nairobi Info.procure4u@gmail.com  Youth  

11.  Elirsha Supplies Limited  68538-00610, Nairobi elirshasupplies@gmail.com  Youth 

12.  Finn Tech Enterprises  37269-00200, Nairobi efinntech@gmail.com  Youth  

13.  Persiam Ventures Limited  133-00100, Nairobi Persiam.ventures17@yahoo.com  Women 

14.  Giwells Limited  40677-00100, Nairobi info@giwells.co.ke  Women 

15.  Petna Supplies  30, Kalamba Pmulewa1@gmail.com  PWD 

16.  Elma Group Limited  35358-00200, Nairobi Elmagroupltd2011@gmail.com  Women 

17.  Itimo Solutions Limited  45028-00100,Nairobi itimosolutions@gmail.com  Youth  

18.  Milan General Merchants 
Limited  

31146-00600,Nairobi milanlimited@gmail.com  Women 

19.  Elgachen Enterprises 429-00600,Nairobi elgachenenterprises@gmail.com  Women  

20.  Josbyl Kenya Limited  8240-00200, Nairobi joseahkandagor@gmail.com  Youth  

21.  Sudiel Enterprises  13079-00400, Nairobi info@sudielenterprises.com  Youth 

22.  Medifin Invest Limited  14978-00400,Nairobi Medifin.invest@gmail.com  Women 

23.  Ocean View Enterprises 
Limited  

138-00606, Nairobi salesoceanviewenterprises@hotmai
l.com  

Youth  

24.  Translake Systems (EA) 
Limited  

54397-00200,Nairobi info@translakesystems.com  Youth  

25.  Outsmart Supplies  529-00522, Machakos Outsmartsupplies17@gmaill.com  Youth  

26.  Bercynth Enterprises  54672–00200, Nairobi Gachukia.m@yahoo.com  Women 

27.  Shan Supplies  101-00101, Nairobi Sandra.jmuya@gmail.com  Women 

28.  Orestes Royal Holdings 
Limited  

65041-00618,Ruaraka orestesroyalholdings@gmail.com  Youth  
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29.  Jakir Enterprises  653-00900, Kiambu Jakirenterprises76@gmail.com  Women 

30.  Waritex Suppliers  70824-00400,Nairobi Waritexsuppliers01@gmail.com  Youth 

31.  Nelig Group Limited  33235-00600,Nairobi info@nelig.co.ke  Women  

32.  Nazyia Enterprises  21500-00505,Nairobi naziyaenterprises@gmail.com  Women  

33.  Bonyce Solutions 52402-00200, Nairobi bonycesolutions@gmail.com  Youth 

34.  Kronix International  66214-00800,Nairobi kronixinternational@gmail.com  Women 

35.  Damara Enterprises  548-00217, Limuru Mungai.david2015@gmail.com  Women  

36.  Zabeth Ventures  600-80400, Ukunda zabethventures@gmail.com  Women 

37.  Trintatics Enterprises 79068-00400,Nairobi trprises@gmail.com  Youth 

38.  Ferieta Enterprises  18540-00100,Nairobi Ferieta.agencies@gmail.com  Youth 

39.  Felfam Limited  15758-00100,Nairobi Felfam2015limited@gmail.com  Youth 

40.  Muvesa Holdings Limited  44429-00100,Nairobi info@muvesa.biz Youth 

41.  Asotech Enterprises  4024-20100,Nakuru sales@asotech.co.ke  Women 

42.  Ashron Limited  51179-00100, Nairobi ashronlimited@gmail.com  Women 

43.  Arifa Investments  4346-00200,Nairobi arifainvestments@gmail.com  Women 

44.  Bernbiz Enterprises  78400-00507,Nairobi bernbizenterprises@gmail.com  Women 

45.  Winem Enterprises Limited  8001-00200,Nairobi winementerprises@gmail.com  Youth  

46.  Ardour Enterprises  188-00200,Nairobi Ardourenterprises96@gmail.com  Youth 

47.  Milka Trading Limited  18432-00500, Nairobi info@milka.co.ke  Women  

48.  The Print Experts Limited  17636-00500, Nairobi info@printexperts.co.ke  Women  

49.  Yemane Enterprises Limited 21580-00505, Nairobi yemanelimited@gmail.com  Women 

50.  Intermass Stationers & 
Printers Ltd  

59242-00200,Nairobi intermassprinters@gmail.com  Women  

51.  Globe Curve Group Limited  27608-00100,Nairobi globecurvegroup@gmail.com  Youth  

52.  Retam Enterprises  103370-00101,Nairobi Retamenterprises17@yahoo.com  Youth  

53.  Munchel Ventures 44750-00100, Nairobi Munchel18@gmail.com   

54.  Zanas Gifts Supplies  30274-00100,Nairobi zanasgifts@gmail.com  Women 

55.  Simplex Consulting Limited  3566-00100,Nairobi consulting@simplexconsulting.co.
ke  

Youth 

56.  Wesley Traders  13173-00100,Nairobi - Youth  

57.  Raki Ventures  63821-00619,Nairobi rakiventures@gmail.com  Women 

58.  Digital Barberz Enterprises  559-01020,Kenol karanjadigital@gmail.com  Youth  

59.  Riverville Enterprises  45333-00100,nairobi rivervilleenterprises@gmail.com  Women 

60.  Kenvic Agencies  435-00202,Nairobi kenvicagencies@gmail.com  Women 

61.  Kenmat Ventures Limited  20409-00200,Nairobi kenmatventuresltd@yahoo.com  Youth  

62.  Tabime Investment Limited  2769-50100,Kakamega info@tabime.co.ke  Women 

63.  Sandia Enterprises  79188-00400,Nairobi Sandiaenterprises2018@gmail.com  PWD 

64.  International Business 
Connection Limited  

56678-00200, Nairobi internationalbusinessholding@gma
il.com  

Youth  

65.  Clique Solutions Limited  299-00502,Nairobi info@cliquesolutions.net  Youth  

66.  Wavertree Care Limited  64925-00620,Nairobi info@wavertreecare.com  Women 

67.  Onwards Swift Company 
Limited 

35-00100, Nairobi  onwardsswiftco@gmail.com  Youth 

68.  Columbus Printing Industries 
Limited  

1868-00100,Nairobi columbusprintltd@gmail.com  Women 

69.  Ndesny General Supplies Ltd  21578-00100,Nairobi info@ndensysupplies.co.ke  Youth  

mailto:Jakirenterprises76@gmail.com
mailto:Waritexsuppliers01@gmail.com
mailto:info@nelig.co.ke
mailto:naziyaenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:bonycesolutions@gmail.com
mailto:kronixinternational@gmail.com
mailto:Mungai.david2015@gmail.com
mailto:zabethventures@gmail.com
mailto:trprises@gmail.com
mailto:Ferieta.agencies@gmail.com
mailto:Felfam2015limited@gmail.com
mailto:sales@asotech.co.ke
mailto:ashronlimited@gmail.com
mailto:arifainvestments@gmail.com
mailto:bernbizenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:winementerprises@gmail.com
mailto:Ardourenterprises96@gmail.com
mailto:info@milka.co.ke
mailto:info@printexperts.co.ke
mailto:yemanelimited@gmail.com
mailto:intermassprinters@gmail.com
mailto:globecurvegroup@gmail.com
mailto:Retamenterprises17@yahoo.com
mailto:Munchel18@gmail.com
mailto:zanasgifts@gmail.com
mailto:consulting@simplexconsulting.co.ke
mailto:consulting@simplexconsulting.co.ke
mailto:rakiventures@gmail.com
mailto:karanjadigital@gmail.com
mailto:rivervilleenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:kenvicagencies@gmail.com
mailto:kenmatventuresltd@yahoo.com
mailto:info@tabime.co.ke
mailto:Sandiaenterprises2018@gmail.com
mailto:internationalbusinessholding@gmail.com
mailto:internationalbusinessholding@gmail.com
mailto:info@cliquesolutions.net
mailto:info@wavertreecare.com
mailto:onwardsswiftco@gmail.com
mailto:columbusprintltd@gmail.com
mailto:info@ndensysupplies.co.ke


 

Page 3 of 13  UPDATED LIST OF PREQUALIFIED SUPPLIERS 
FY 2018/2019 

 

No. NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS AGPO 

70.  Pisure Technologies  17056-00510,Nairobi willisopiyo@gmail.com  Youth  

71.  Esek Enterprises     

72.  Pymega Investments & 
Supplies  

55401-00200,Nairobi pymegainvestments@gmail.com  Women 

73.  Sagana Holdings Limited  402-0208,Nairobi info@saganaholdings.com  PWD 

74.  Northholft Enterprises  4018-00100,Nairobi northholftenterprises@gmail.com  Youth 

75.  Sypsan Enterprises  43141-00100, Nairobi sypsan@yahoo.com  Women  

76.  Rochan Services  297-00100,Nairobi rochanservice@gmail.com  Women  

77.  Rhuam Enterprises  6937-00200, Nairobi rhuamenterprise@gmail.com  Youth  

78.  Link Africa Media  819-05200,Nairobi - Women  

79.  Halcyon Solutions Limited  31265-00600,Nairobi Renee.mbugua@gmail.com  Women  

80.  Kakamunge Enterprises 34299-00200, Nairobi kakamungeenterprises@gmail.com  Youth 

81.  Mt. Kenya Office Mart 
Limited  

58224-00200,Nairobi mtofficemart@gmail.com  Youth 

82.  Ntanaes Enterprises  106099-00101,Nairobi fmomposhi@gmail.com  Youth  

83.  Azad Agencies Limited  41611-00100,Nairobi info@azad.ke  PWD  

84.  Zola Capital Limited  2194-60100,Embu zolacapitalltd@gmail.com  Youth 

85.  Inscoor Investments  67426-00200, Nairobi mauriyetito@gmail.com  Women 

86.  Jetsy Enterprises  846-00100, Nairobi jetsykenya@gmail.com  Women 

87.  Ecopeak East Africa Limited  884-00200,Nairobi Ecopeak.ea@gmail.com  Youth 

88.  Shaly Enterprises  100705-00100, Nairobi Shalyent15@gmail.com  Women 

89.  Maypam Enterprises Limited  60227-00200,Nairobi maypamenterprises@gmail.com  PWD 

90.  Enaitil Company Limited  1073-00515,Nairobi info@entail.co.ke  Women  

91.  Zenith East Africa 46975-00100,Nairobi info@zenitheastafrica.com  Women    

92.  Tigris Investments 1428-00100, Nairobi tigrisinvests@gmail.com  Women 

93.  Ends International Company 
Limited  

61150-00200,Nairobi endsinternational@gmail.com  Youth 

94.  Walbon Enterprises  58099-00200,Nairobi walbonenterprises@gmail.com  PWD 

95.  Morgan & Family General 
Merchants Limited 

17442-00100,Nairobi morganfamilygenltd@gmail.com  Women 

96.  Gracoso Agencies  6618-00100,Nairobi gracosoagencies@gmail.com  Women  

97.  Swift Office Supplies Limited  3123-00100,Nairobi swiftsup@yahoo.com  Women 

98.  Greenberg Ventures  61-80300, Nairobi greenbergventures@gmail.com  Youth 

99.  Pinnacore Kenya Limited 9037-00300,Nairobi pinnacoreprinters@gmail.com  Women 

100.  Milhan Enterprises  105174-00101, Nairobi milhanenterprises@gmail.com  Youth  

101.  Bon-lee Worldwide Solutions 15680-00100,Nairobi bonleesltns@gmail.com  Women  

102.  Artxpress Solutions  1861-00100,Nairobi info@artxpress.co.ke  Youth 

103.  Raia Investments  6052-00200, Nairobi raiainvestmentsco@gmail.com  Youth  

104.  Paxis Trading  45689-00100, Nairobi wairimuanyango@gmail.com  Women  

105.  Brand Innovation EA 
Enterprises  

41512-00100,Nairobi brandinnovat@gmail.com  Women 

106.  Emri Suppliers 8511-00300,Nairobi Nemily1989@yahoo.com  Women 

107.  Muktas Kenya Limited  991-00511,Rongai muktasinfo@gmail.com  Youth  

108.  Rebzan Agencies  77196-00600, Nairobi rebzanne@gmail.com  Women 

109.  Vilbik Enterprises  936-40400, Migori vilbikenterprises@gmail.com  Youth 

110.  Liamson Supplies  66178-00800, Nairobi liamsonsupplies@gmail.com  Youth 
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111.  Brinve Enterprises  33-30205, Matunda brinveenterprises@gmail.com  Youth 

112.  Connection Platform Y 
Limited  

10114-00400, Nairobi connectionplatformyltd@gmail.co
m  

Youth  

113.  Intra Kamol Enterprises  62917-00200, Nairobi intrakamolenterprises@gmail.com  Women 

114.  Kanzi Brands & Supplies 
Limited  

1070-00621, Nairobi kanzibrandssupplies@gmail.com  Youth  

115.  Sprout International Holdings 
Limited 

28769-00100, Nairobi info@sproutinternational.co.ke  Youth  

116.  Emandah General Supplies  10741-00200, Nairobi - Youth  

117.  Daraja One Enterprises  - Daraja1ent@gmail.com  Women 

118.  Starfix Africa Limited  - info@starfixafrica.co.ke  Youth  

119.  Datum Access Limited  20296-00100, Nairobi info@datumaccesske.com  Youth  

120.  Time Divide Investment  2137-00200, Nairobi Timedivide2020@gmail.com   

121.  Trugain Enterprises  36359-00200, Nairobi trugainenterprise@gmail.com  Women 

122.  Raykizz General Services  26365-00100, Nairobi Mercy.anyumba@gmail.com  Women 

123.  Trevon General Service  26365-00100, Nairobi trevonkenya@gmail.com   

124.  Sofali Services Limited  38393-00100, Nairobi sofaliservices@yahoo.com  Women  

125.  JMIT Solutions 9195-00200, Nairobi solutionsjmit@gmail.com  Youth  

126.  Deskef Enterprises  223-00515, Nairobi Deskefenterprises@gmail.com  Youth  

127. F Frabe Contractors Company 
Limited  

58300-00200, Nairobi frabecontractors@gmail.com  Women 

 

II. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CLEANING MATERIALS, DETERGENTS AND 

DISINFECTANTS 
 

No. NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS AGPO 

1.  Medifin Invest Limited  14978-00400, Nairobi Medifin.invest@gmail.com  Women  

2.  Bayete Holdings K Limited  432-00521, Nairobi bayeteholdings@gmail.com  PWD 

3.  Sagmay Hygiene Services  3232-00506, Nairobi sagmayhyservices@gmail.com  Women  

4.  Ndareb Agencies  787-00232, Ruiru brendaboke@gmail.com  Youth  

5.  Hobby Investments & 
Supplies   

65724-00600, Nairobi hobbyinvestmentsandsupplies@gm
ail.com  

Women  

6.  Walbon Enterprises  58099-00200, Nairobi walbonenterprises@gmail.com  PWD 

7.  Winem Enterprises Limited  8001-00200, Nairobi winementerprises@gmail.com  Youth  

8.  Riverville Enterprises  45333-00100, Nairobi rivervilleenterprises@gmail.com  Women  

9.  Waritex Suppliers  70824-00400, Nairobi info@waritex.co.ke  Youth  

10.  Esek Enterprises 193-50200, Nairobi esekent@gmail.com  Women 

11.  Nickshaton Enterprises  35321-00200, Nairobi nickshatonent@gmail.com  PWD 

12.  Wharton Logistics Limited  100470-00101, Nairobi ckigame@yahoo.com  Women  

13.  Arifa Investments  4346-00200, Nairobi arifainvestments@gmail.com  Women    

14.  Edije Investment  24807-00100, Nairobi  edijeinvestment@gmail.com  PWD 

15.  Jakir Enterprises  653-00900, Kiambu Jakirenterprises76@gmail.com  Women  

16.  Milka Trading Limited  18432-00500, Nairobi info@milka.co.ke  Women  

17.  Rubillite Ventures  74392-00200, Nairobi info@rubilliteventures.co.ke  Youth  

18.  Bernbiz Enterprises  78400-00507, nairobi bernbizenterprises@gmail.com  Women  

19.  Jill Mighel Enterprises 1082-80400, Ukunda jillmighelenterprises@gmail.com  Women  
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20.  Jaspar Enterprises Limited  45642-00100, Nairobi Jasparoffice79@gmail.com  Women  

21.  Kakamunge Enterprises 34299-00200, Nairobi kakamungeenterprises@gmail.com  Youth 

22.  Lynje Enterprises Limited  2071-00100, Nairobi info@lynjeenterprises.co.ke  Women 

23.  Wavertree Care Limited  64925-00620, Nairobi  info@wavertreecare.com  Women  

24.  Vinpet Enterprises  878-00600, Nairobi vinenterprises@gmail.com  Women  

25.  Persiam Ventures  133-00100, Nairobi Persiam.ventures17@yahoo.com  Women  

26.  Magnaduo Enterprises 
Limited  

77324-00611, Nairobi  magnaenterltd@gmail.com  Youth  

27.  Njaden Investments  14555-00400, Nairobi njadeninv@gmail.com  Women  

28.  Greenberg Ventures 61-80300, Nairobi greenbergventures@gmail.com  Youth 

29.  Syspan Enterprises  43141-00100, Nairobi sypsan@yahoo.com  Women  

30.  Tochem Investments  36070-00200, Nairobi tobonemmy@gmail.com  Women  

31.  Galrick Systems  351-80400, Ukunda garlicksystems@gmail.com  Women  

32.  BvacRose Company  8646-00300, Nairobi bvacrose@gmail.com  Women  

33.  Bridak Ventures  68538-00610, Nairobi bridakventures@gmail.com  Women  

34.  Exprex General Suppliers  27675-00100, Nairobi exprexgeneralsuppliers@gmail.com  Women 

35.  Salem General Suppliers & 
Tools  

100542-00101, Nairobi  salemgeneralsupplies@gmail.com  Women  

36.  Bonyce Solutions 52402-00200, Nairobi bonycesolutions@gmail.com  Youth 

37.  Ndesny General Supplies 
Limited  

21578-00100, Nairobi info@ndesnysupplies.co.ke  Women 

38.  Elma Group Limited  35358-00200, Nairobi elmaenterprises@gmail.com  Women 

39.  Pepam Holdings Limited  103370-00101, Nairobi Pepamholdings16@yahoo.com  Women 

40.  Azad Agencies Limited   41611-00100, Nairobi info@azad.ke  PWD 

41.  Ends International Company 
Limited  

61150-00200, Nairobi endsinternational@gmail.com  Youth  

42.  Tigris Investments 1428-00100, Nairobi tigrisinvests@gmail.com  Women 

43.  Sudiel Enterprises  13079-00400, Nairobi info@sudielenterprises.com  Youth  

44.  Mauna East Africa Cleaning 
Services  

1387-00100, Nairobi 
 

maunaeastafrica@yahoo.com  Youth  

45.  Bevlink General Suppliers 
Limited  

1178-00200, Nairobi bevlinkgeneralsuppliesltd@gmail.c
om  

Women  

46.  Sagana Holdings Limited  402-0208,Nairobi info@saganaholdings.com  PWD 

47.  Raki Ventures 63821-00619,Nairobi rakiventures@gmail.com  Women 

48.  Northholt Enterprises  2905-00100, Nairobi northholtenterprises@gmail.com  Youth  

49.  Nelig Group Limited  33235-00600, Nairobi info@nelig.co.ke  Women 

50.  Jumalan Armo Company 
Limited  

169-00516, Nairobi jumalanarmoltd@gmail.com  Women 

51.  Giwells Limited  40677-00100, Nairobi info@giwells.co.ke  Women 

52.  Onwards Swift Company 
Limited 

35-00100, Nairobi  onwardsswiftco@gmail.com  Youth 

53.  Orestes Royal Holdings 
Limited  

65041-00618, Ruaraka orestesroyalholdings@gmail.com  Youth  

54.  Schweitzburg Enterprise  515-00900, Kiambu Deniskinyanjui70@gmail.com  Youth  

55.  Yemane Enterprises Limited 21580-00505, Nairobi yemanelimited@gmail.com  Women 

56.  Amyson Enterprises  33360-00600, Nairobi info@amysonenterprises.com  Women 

57.  Nalbran Enterprises  21773-00100, Nairobi info@nalbranenterprises.co.ke  Youth 

mailto:Jasparoffice79@gmail.com
mailto:kakamungeenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:info@lynjeenterprises.co.ke
mailto:info@wavertreecare.com
mailto:vinenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:Persiam.ventures17@yahoo.com
mailto:magnaenterltd@gmail.com
mailto:njadeninv@gmail.com
mailto:greenbergventures@gmail.com
mailto:sypsan@yahoo.com
mailto:tobonemmy@gmail.com
mailto:garlicksystems@gmail.com
mailto:bvacrose@gmail.com
mailto:bridakventures@gmail.com
mailto:exprexgeneralsuppliers@gmail.com
mailto:salemgeneralsupplies@gmail.com
mailto:bonycesolutions@gmail.com
mailto:info@ndesnysupplies.co.ke
mailto:elmaenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:Pepamholdings16@yahoo.com
mailto:info@azad.ke
mailto:endsinternational@gmail.com
mailto:tigrisinvests@gmail.com
mailto:info@sudielenterprises.com
mailto:maunaeastafrica@yahoo.com
mailto:bevlinkgeneralsuppliesltd@gmail.com
mailto:bevlinkgeneralsuppliesltd@gmail.com
mailto:info@saganaholdings.com
mailto:rakiventures@gmail.com
mailto:northholtenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:info@nelig.co.ke
mailto:jumalanarmoltd@gmail.com
mailto:info@giwells.co.ke
mailto:onwardsswiftco@gmail.com
mailto:orestesroyalholdings@gmail.com
mailto:Deniskinyanjui70@gmail.com
mailto:yemanelimited@gmail.com
mailto:info@amysonenterprises.com
mailto:info@nalbranenterprises.co.ke
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58.  Ngarisha Home Services 
Company Limited  

23915-00100, Nairobi ngarishahomeservices@gmail.com  Women 

59.  Vijana Trading Limited  1155-00606, Nairobi info@vijana.ke  Youth  

60.  Ayodelle Forte Enterprises  56222-00200, Nairobi Edith.chweya@gmail.com  Women 

61.  Shaly Enterprises 100705-00100, Nairobi Shalyent15@gmail.com  Women 

62.  Inscoor Investments  67426-00200, Nairobi mauriyetito@gmail.com  Women 

63.  Zanas Gifts Supplies  30274-00100,Nairobi zanasgifts@gmail.com  Women 

64.  Chrismo Enterprises Limited  53487-00200, Nairobi chrismoenterprises@gmail.com  Youth  

65.  Rucapa Enterprises  35064-00200, Nairobi Rucapaenterprises04@gmail.com  Women  

66.  Felfam Limited  15758-00100,Nairobi Felfam2015limited@gmail.com Youth 

67.  Kanzi Brands & Supplies 
Limited 

1070-00621, Nairobi kanzibrandssupplies@gmail.com  Youth  

68.  Retam Enterprises  103370-00101, Nairobi Retamenterprises17@yahoo.com  Youth  

69.  Mondlink (S)Limited 40345-00100, Nairobi mondlinksuppliesltd@gmail.com  Women 

70.  Jackson’s Enterprises  - jacksonsenterprisesupplies@gmail.c
om  

Youth 

71.  Ashron Limited 51179-00100, Nairobi ashronlimited@gmail.com  Women 

72.  Liamson Supplies 66178-00800, Nairobi liamsonsupplies@gmail.com  Youth 

73.  Elgachen Enterprises 429-00600,Nairobi elgachenenterprises@gmail.com  Women  

74.  Munchel Ventures 44750-00100, Nairobi Munchel18@gmail.com  Youth 

75.  Sofali Services Limited  38393-00100, Nairobi sofaliservices@yahoo.com  Women  

76.  Daraja One Enterprises  - Daraja1ent@gmail.com  Women 

77.  Time Divide Investment  2137-00200, Nairobi Timedivide2020@gmail.com  Women 
 

 

III. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COMPUTERS, COMPUTER SOFTWARE, COMPUTER 

ACCESSORIES AND PRINTERS 

No. NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS AGPO 

1.  The Copy Cat Limited  49872-00100, Nairobi info@copycatgroup.com  - 

2.  Novel Technologies East 
Africa Ltd  

16727-00620, Nairobi info@novel.co.ke  - 

3.  Specicom Technologies 
Limited  

4428-00100, Nairobi sales@specicom.co.ke  - 

4.  MFI Document Solutions 
Limited 

49160-00100, Nairobi  Kenya@groupmfi.com  - 

5.  Emerging Business 
Technologies  

7814-00200, Nairobi info@ebt.co.ke  - 

6.  Zenith East Africa  46975-00100,Nairobi info@zenitheastafrica.com  Women    

7.  Eurocom Systems Limited  10785-00400, Nairobi info@eurocom.co.ke  - 

8.  Circuit Business Systems 
Limited  

48867-00100, Nairobi  info@cbskenya.com  - 

9.  Simsnet IT Consultant  4024-20100, Nairobi info@simsnet.co.ke  - 

10.  Integrated Supplies & 
Consultancy Ltd 

7500-00100, Nairobi sales@intergratedsupplies.net  - 

11.  Image Plus Limited  13815-00800, Chiromo info@imageplus.co.ke  - 

mailto:ngarishahomeservices@gmail.com
mailto:info@vijana.ke
mailto:Edith.chweya@gmail.com
mailto:Shalyent15@gmail.com
mailto:mauriyetito@gmail.com
mailto:zanasgifts@gmail.com
mailto:chrismoenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:Rucapaenterprises04@gmail.com
mailto:kanzibrandssupplies@gmail.com
mailto:Retamenterprises17@yahoo.com
mailto:mondlinksuppliesltd@gmail.com
mailto:jacksonsenterprisesupplies@gmail.com
mailto:jacksonsenterprisesupplies@gmail.com
mailto:ashronlimited@gmail.com
mailto:liamsonsupplies@gmail.com
mailto:elgachenenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:Munchel18@gmail.com
mailto:sofaliservices@yahoo.com
mailto:Daraja1ent@gmail.com
mailto:Timedivide2020@gmail.com
mailto:info@copycatgroup.com
mailto:info@novel.co.ke
mailto:sales@specicom.co.ke
mailto:Kenya@groupmfi.com
mailto:info@ebt.co.ke
mailto:info@zenitheastafrica.com
mailto:info@eurocom.co.ke
mailto:info@cbskenya.com
mailto:info@simsnet.co.ke
mailto:sales@intergratedsupplies.net
mailto:info@imageplus.co.ke
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12.  Technology Associates East 
Africa Ltd 

43457-00800, Chiromo sales@techno-associates.co.ke  - 

13.  Intermass Technologies E.A 
Limited 

59242-00200, Nairobi intermasstechnologies@gmail.com  - 

14.  Winalight Company Limited  6876-00300, Nairobi winalightcom@yahoo.com  - 

15.  Read Technologies Limited  8196-00100, Nairobi redtechnologies@gmail.com  Women 

16.  Dhanush Infotech Limited  29839-00202, KNH info@dhanushinfotech.com  - 

17.  Daraja One Enterprises  - Daraja1ent@gmail.com  Women 

18.  Selex International Limited  39528-00623, Nairobi sales@selexinternational.com   

19.  Pecar Investments  43949-00100, Nairobi Pecar.investments@gmail.com  Youth  

20.  Setlak Computers  26432-00504, Nairobi info@setlakcomputers.co.ke  - 

21.  Pinnacore Kenya Limited  9037-00300,Nairobi pinnacoreprinters@gmail.com  Women 

22.  Inspiron Technologies 100-20108, Nakuru inspirontechnologieskenya@yahoo.
com  

Youth  

23.  Sprout International 
Holdings  

28769-00100, Nairobi info@sproutinternational.co.ke  Youth  

24.  Charthechy System Limited  3891-00100, Nairobi charthechysystems@yahoo.com  Women  

25.  Zion Online Technologies  1764-00100, Nairobi ziononlinetech@gmail.com  Youth  

26.  Chelki Supply  5659-00200, Nairobi Eunicechelimo80@gmail.com  Youth 

27.  Trevon General Service  26365-00100, Nairobi trevonkenya@gmail.com  - 

28.  Paladin Company Limited 10389-00200, Nairobi info@paladin.co.ke Youth 
 

IV. SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF OFFICE FURNITURE AND EQUIPMENT 

No. NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS AGPO 

1.  Reo International Interior 
Solution Co. Ltd  

44621-00100, Nairobi info@reointerior.com  - 

2.  Ideal Office Limited  38809-00100, Nairobi info@idealoffice.co.ke  Women 

3.  Mt Kenya Furniture Solutions 
Ltd 

25301-00100, Nairobi info@mtkenyafurnitures.co.ke  Youth  

4.  Across East Africa & Central 
Africa Suppliers Ltd 

33193-00600, Nairobi accrosseasuppliersltd@gmail.com  Women  

5.  Winalight Company Limited  6876-00300, Nairobi winalightcom@yahoo.com  - 

6.  Viable Deco Solutions 
Limited  

3734-00100, Nairobi  info@viabledeco.com  - 

7.  Jyothi Point Limited  20164-00100, Nairobi jyothipointltd@gmail.com  - 

8.  Munshiram International 
Business Machines Limited  

46667-00100, Nairobi msales@munshiram.com  - 

9.  Megablok Suppliers Limited  4196-00200, Nairobi info@megablok.co.ke  Youth  

10.  Emerging Business 
Technologies Limited  

7814-00200, Nairobi info@ebt.co.ke  - 

11.  Milhan Enterprises  105174-00101, Nairobi milhanenterprises@gmail.com  Youth  

12.  Trendy Home Furnishings 44640-00100, Nairobi trendyhomeske@gmail.com  Women 

13.  Trevon General Service  26365-00100, Nairobi trevonkenya@gmail.com  - 
 

V. DESIGN AND PRINTING SERVICES 

 

mailto:sales@techno-associates.co.ke
mailto:intermasstechnologies@gmail.com
mailto:winalightcom@yahoo.com
mailto:redtechnologies@gmail.com
mailto:info@dhanushinfotech.com
mailto:Daraja1ent@gmail.com
mailto:sales@selexinternational.com
mailto:Pecar.investments@gmail.com
mailto:info@setlakcomputers.co.ke
mailto:pinnacoreprinters@gmail.com
mailto:inspirontechnologieskenya@yahoo.com
mailto:inspirontechnologieskenya@yahoo.com
mailto:info@sproutinternational.co.ke
mailto:charthechysystems@yahoo.com
mailto:ziononlinetech@gmail.com
mailto:Eunicechelimo80@gmail.com
mailto:trevonkenya@gmail.com
mailto:info@paladin.co.ke
mailto:info@reointerior.com
mailto:info@idealoffice.co.ke
mailto:info@mtkenyafurnitures.co.ke
mailto:accrosseasuppliersltd@gmail.com
mailto:winalightcom@yahoo.com
mailto:info@viabledeco.com
mailto:jyothipointltd@gmail.com
mailto:msales@munshiram.com
mailto:info@megablok.co.ke
mailto:info@ebt.co.ke
mailto:milhanenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:trendyhomeske@gmail.com
mailto:trevonkenya@gmail.com
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1.  Zenith East Africa  46975-00100,Nairobi info@zenitheastafrica.com  Women    

2.  Maysa Solution Limited  975-00208, Nairobi maysasolution@gmail.com  Youth  

3.  Clique Solutions Limited  299-00502, Nairobi info@cliquesolutions.net  Youth 

4.  Yemane Enterprises Limited 21580-00505, Nairobi yemanelimited@gmail.com  Women 

5.  Ricoh Systems & Supplies 
Limited 

62172-00200, Nairobi ricohsystemsandsupplies@gmail.co
m  

Women 

6.  Pinnacore Kenya Limited  9037-00300,Nairobi pinnacoreprinters@gmail.com  Women 

7.  Pieces Collection Limited 16929-00100, Nairobi Piecescollection95@gmail.com  Women  

8.  Angok Logistics & Suppliers 
Limited   

101259-00101,Nairobi agnocklogistics@gmail.com Youth  

9.  Croma Creations  33221-00600, Nairobi info@cromacreations.co.ke  Youth  

10.  Waritex Suppliers  70824-00400, Nairobi info@waritex.co.ke  Youth  

11.  Kakamunge Enterprises 34299-00200, Nairobi kakamungeenterprises@gmail.com  Youth 

12.  Lafame Productions Limited  4278-00200, Nairobi  info@lafameproductions.co.ke  Youth  

13.  Two Wonders Internationals  15758-00100, Nairobi twowondersinternational@gmail.co
m  

Women  

14.  Tellme Networks & 
Enterprises  

1819-00100, Nairobi tellmenetworksandenterprises@gm
ail.com  

Youth  

15.  Degratech Ventures    55759-00200, Nairobi degratechventures@gmail.com Women 

16.  Josmab Agencies  2124-00200, Nairobi agenciesjosmab@gmail.com  Women  

17.  Intermass Stationers & 
Printers Ltd 

59242-00200,Nairobi intermassprinters@gmail.com  Women  

18.  Raki Ventures 63821-00619,Nairobi rakiventures@gmail.com  Women 

19.  Nelig Group Limited  33235-00600,Nairobi info@nelig.co.ke  Women  

20.  Koche Investments  43949-00100,Nairobi Koche.investments@gmail.com   

21.  Onwards Swift Company 
Limited 

35-00100, Nairobi  onwardsswiftco@gmail.com  Youth 

22.  Richardson Enterprises 
Limited  

52570-00100, Nairobi richardsonenterprisesltd@gmail.co
m  

Youth  

23.  Tajilan Enterprise   3605-00100, Nairobi tajilanenterprise@gmail.com  Youth  

24.  Demwik Enterprise  830-00900,Kiambu demwikenterprise@gmail.com  Women 

25.  Orestes Royal Holdings 
Limited  

65041-00618,Ruaraka orestesroyalholdings@gmail.com  Youth  

26.  Artxpress Solutions  1861-00100,Nairobi info@artxpress.co.ke  Youth 

27.  Eustan Solution 530-01030, Gatundu eustansolutions@gmail.com  Youth 

28.  Hytech Multipurpose Limited  1643-00200,Nairobi info@hytechmultipurpose.com  Women 

29.  Continental Workforce 
Centre 

15672-00100, Nairobi cworkforcecentre@gmail.com Youth 

30.  Elma Group Limited  35358-00200, Nairobi Elmagroupltd2011@gmail.com  Women 

31.  Winem Enterprises Limited 8001-00200,Nairobi winementerprises@gmail.com  Youth  

32.  Shaly Enterprises 100705-00100, Nairobi Shayent15@gmail.com  Women 

33.  Joydan General Supplies  24543-00100, Nairobi joydankenya@gmail.com  PWD 

34.  Josbyl Kenya Limited  8240-00200, Nairobi josbylkenyaltd@gmail.com  Youth  

35.  Esek Enterprises 193-50200, Nairobi esekent@gmail.com  Women 

36.  Pearl Graphic Systems 13535-00800,Nairobi pearlgraphicsystems@gmail.com  Women  

37.  Greenberg Ventures 61-80300, Nairobi greenbergventures@gmail.com  Youth 

mailto:info@zenitheastafrica.com
mailto:maysasolution@gmail.com
mailto:info@cliquesolutions.net
mailto:yemanelimited@gmail.com
mailto:ricohsystemsandsupplies@gmail.com
mailto:ricohsystemsandsupplies@gmail.com
mailto:pinnacoreprinters@gmail.com
mailto:Piecescollection95@gmail.com
mailto:agnocklogistics@gmail.com
mailto:info@cromacreations.co.ke
mailto:info@waritex.co.ke
mailto:kakamungeenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:info@lafameproductions.co.ke
mailto:twowondersinternational@gmail.com
mailto:twowondersinternational@gmail.com
mailto:tellmenetworksandenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:tellmenetworksandenterprises@gmail.com
mailto:degratechventures@gmail.com
mailto:agenciesjosmab@gmail.com
mailto:intermassprinters@gmail.com
mailto:rakiventures@gmail.com
mailto:info@nelig.co.ke
mailto:Koche.investments@gmail.com
mailto:onwardsswiftco@gmail.com
mailto:richardsonenterprisesltd@gmail.com
mailto:richardsonenterprisesltd@gmail.com
mailto:tajilanenterprise@gmail.com
mailto:demwikenterprise@gmail.com
mailto:orestesroyalholdings@gmail.com
mailto:info@artxpress.co.ke
mailto:eustansolutions@gmail.com
mailto:info@hytechmultipurpose.com
mailto:cworkforcecentre@gmail.com
mailto:Elmagroupltd2011@gmail.com
mailto:winementerprises@gmail.com
mailto:Shayent15@gmail.com
mailto:joydankenya@gmail.com
mailto:josbylkenyaltd@gmail.com
mailto:esekent@gmail.com
mailto:pearlgraphicsystems@gmail.com
mailto:greenbergventures@gmail.com
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38.  Ndesny General Supplies 
Limited  

21578-00100,Nairobi info@ndensysupplies.co.ke  Youth  

39.  Sagana Holdings Limited  402-0208,Nairobi info@saganaholdings.com  PWD 

40.  Sypsan Enterprises  43141-00100, Nairobi sypsan@yahoo.com  Women  

41.  Ankym Enterprises 15643-00400, Nairobi Kemuntoannah18@gmail.com  Women 

42.  Off Limit Brands  38073-00100,Nairobi Offlimitbrands1@gmail.com  Women 

43.  Lynje Enterprises Limited  2071-00100, Nairobi info@lynjeenterprises.co.ke  Women  

44.  Urban Brand Solutions  67704-00200, Nairobi urbanbrandsolution@gmail.com  Youth  

45.  Geojes General Supplies  58587-00200, Nairobi geojeslimited@hotmail.com  PWD 

46.  Wavetree Care Limited  64925-00620,Nairobi info@wavertreecare.com  Women 

47.  Bernbiz Enterprises  78400-00507,Nairobi bernbizenterprises@gmail.com  Women 

48.  Judymo Investments 21962-00400, Nairobi judymo@gmail.com  Women 

49.  Globe Curve Group Limited  416-00100, Nairobi globecurvegroup@gmail.com  Youth  

50.  Mass-com Kenya Limited  21962-00400, Nairobi Mass.comkenya@gmail.com  PWD 

51.  Wright Press Limited  68238-00200,Nairobi info@wrightpressltd.com  Women 

52.  Mega Talk Investments 
Limited  

1819-00100, Nairobi megatalkinvestments@gmail.com  Women  

53.  Bvacrose Company  8646-00300, Nairobi bvac@gmail.com  Women 

54.  Tigris Investments 1428-00100, Nairobi tigrisinvests@gmail.com  Women 

55.  Inscoor Investments  67426-00200, Nairobi mauriyetito@gmail.com  Women 

56.  Northholt Enterprises  4018-00100,Nairobi northholftenterprises@gmail.com  Youth 

57.  Felfam Limited  15758-00100,Nairobi Felfam2015limited@gmail.com  Youth 

58.  Ntanaes Enterprises  106099-00101,Nairobi fmomposhi@gmail.com  Youth  

59.  Kronix International  66214-00800,Nairobi kronixinternational@gmail.com  Women 

60.  Swichprint Limited 75827-00200, Nairobi swichprint@gmail.com  Youth 

61.  Flogin East Africa Limited  104374-00101, Nairobi Flogineastafrica2007@yahoo.com  Women  

62.  Sudiel Enterprises 13079-00400, Nairobi info@sudielenterprises.com  Youth 

63.  Four Winters Limited 48891-00100, Nairobi fourwintersltd@gmail.com  Women 

64.  Itimo Solutions Limited  45028-00100,Nairobi itimosolutions@gmail.com  Youth  

65.  Columbus Printing Industries 
Ltd  

1868-00100,Nairobi columbusprintltd@gmail.com  Women 

66.  Ediface Enterprises Limited 74592-00200, Nairobi edifaceenterprisesltd@gmail.com  Youth  

67.  Ideas & Places Limited  6685-00300, Nairobi Ideas.places@gmail.com  Youth  

68.  Halcyon Solutions Limited  31265-00600,Nairobi Renee.mbugua@gmail.com  Women  

69.  Asotech Enterprises  4024-20100,Nakuru sales@asotech.co.ke  Women 

70.  Milhan Enterprises  105174-00101, Nairobi milhanenterprises@gmail.com  Youth  

71.  Trendy Home Furnishings  44640-00100, Nairobi trendyhomeske@gmail.com  Women 

72.  Intra Kamol Enterprises 62917-00200, Nairobi intrakamolenterprises@gmail.com  Women 

73.  Sprout International Holdings 
Limited 

28769-00100, Nairobi info@sproutinternational.co.ke  Youth  

74.  Kanzi Brands & Supplies 
Limited 

1070-00621, Nairobi kanzibrandssupplies@gmail.com  Youth  

75.  Paw Interiors  29282-00100, Nairobi pawinteriors@gmail.com  Women  

76.  Emandah General Supplies  10741-00200, Nairobi - Youth  

77.  One Note Adverts  28769-00100, Nairobi onenoteadverts@gmail.com  Youth  

78.  Phybs Enterprise 39112-00100, Nairobi phybsenterprise@gmail.com  Youth 

mailto:info@ndensysupplies.co.ke
mailto:info@saganaholdings.com
mailto:sypsan@yahoo.com
mailto:Kemuntoannah18@gmail.com
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mailto:info@lynjeenterprises.co.ke
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mailto:milhanenterprises@gmail.com
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79.  Munchel Ventures 44750-00100, Nairobi Munchel18@gmail.com  Youth 

80.  Bonyce Solutions 52402-00200, Nairobi bonycesolutions@gmail.com  Youth 

81.  Agnok Logistics & Suppliers 
Limited  

101259-00101, Nairobi agnoklogistics@gmail.com  Women 

 

 

VI. PROVISION OF PLUMBING WORKS & RELATED SERVICES   

No.  NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS  AGPO 

1.  Rodako Enterprises Limited 15314-00400, Nairobi radakoenterprises@gmail.com  - 

2.  Fab International Limited 70817-00400, Nairobi fabinternationallimited@gmail.com  Women 

3.  Elimwa Electrical and 
General Contractors Limited 

548-00217, Limuru Mungaidavid2015@gmail.com  - 

4.  Ends International Company 
Limited 

61150-00200,Nairobi endsinternational@gmail.com  Youth 

5. Belfast Engineering Works 
Limited 

59242-00200, Nairobi belfastengineering@gmail.com  - 

6. Anjushree Limited 8419-00100, Nairobi anjushreeltd@gmail.com  - 
 

VII. PROVISION OF FUMIGATION & PEST CONTROL SERVICES    

No.  NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS AGPO 

1.  Chrismo Enterprises Limited 53487-00200, Nairobi chrismoenterprises@gmail.com  Youth  

2.  Aimat Company Limited 977-00515, Nairobi info@aimatcompany.com  Women 

3.  Global Young Traders 95588-00100, Nairobi - Youth 

4.  Windos's Enterprises 65041-00618, Nairobi windsonnambaisi@gmail.com  Youth  

5.  Hale Pest Control Services 
Limited 

10454-00400, Nairobi halepestcontrol@gmail.com  Youth  

6.  Genex Cleaning Services 
Limited 

626-00625, Nairobi genexcleaning@gmail.com  Youth   

7.  Jepco Services & Renovators 
Limited 

59850-00200, Nairobi info@jepcoservices.co.ke  Women 

8.  Kamtix Cleaners Company 
Limited 

48221-00100,Nairobi info@kamtixcleaners.co.ke  PWD 

9.  Top Image Cleaning Services 
Limited 

103216-00101, Nairobi  topimageke@gmail.com  Women  

10.  Kenma Homecare Services 9721-00200, Nairobi info@kenmahomecare.co.ke  Youth  

11.  Ice Clean Care Group 
Company Limited 

14399-00800, Nairobi info@icecleancare.com  Women 

12.  Limah East Africa Limited 186-00200, Nairobi info@limaheastafrica.co.ke  Women  

13.  Jaspar Enterprises Limited 45642-00100, Nairobi Jasparoffice79@gmail.com  Women  

14.  Peesam Limited 29006-00100, Nairobi info@peesamltd.com  PWD 

15.  Wharton Logistics Limited 100470-00101, Nairobi Wharton2015.go.ke@gmail.com  Women 

16.  Xenope Enterprises 13106-00100, Nairobi xenopeent@gmail.com  PWD 
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17.  Rubillite Ventures 74392-00200, Nairobi info@rubilliteventures.co.ke  Youth  

 

 

 

 

 

VIII. ASSET TAGGING SERVICES  

No.  NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS AGPO 

1.  The Print Experts Limited  17636-00500, Nairobi info@printexperts.co.ke  Women 

2.  Clique Solutions Limited  299-00502,Nairobi info@cliquesolutions.net  Youth 

3.  Waywest Limited  60221-00200, Nairobi info@waywest.co.ke  Women  

4.  Orestes Royal Holdings 
Limited  

65041-00618,Ruaraka orestesroyalholdings@gmail.com  Youth  

5.  Northholt Enterprises  4018-00100,Nairobi northholftenterprises@gmail.com  Youth 

6.  Bridotty Group Limited  100733-00101, Nairobi bridottygroupltd@gmail.com  Youth  

7.  Paw Interiors  29282-00100, Nairobi pawinteriors@gmail.com  Women  

8.  Kanzi Brands & Supplies 
Limited 

1070-00621, Nairobi kanzibrandssupplies@gmail.com  Youth  

9.  Trendy Home Furnishings  44640-00100, Nairobi trendyhomeske@gmail.com  Women 

10.  One Note Adverts  28769-00100, Nairobi onenoteadverts@gmail.com  Youth  

11.  Daraja One Enterprises  - Daraja1ent@gmail.com  Women 

 

 

IX. SERVICE & REPAIR OF FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 

No.  NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS AGPO 

1.  Knight Fire Appliances 
Limited  

69342-00400, Nairobi aknightfire@yahoo.com  Youth  

2.  Kenya Arctic Safety Limited  956-00200, Nairobi kenyaarcticsafety@gmail.com  - 

3.  Opticom (K) Limited  4822-00100, Nairobi info@opticom.co.ke  - 
 

X. PROVISION OF AIR TICKETING, BOOKING & RESERVATION SERVICES  

 

No. NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS AGPO 
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1.  Magical Holidays  16817-00100, Nairobi magical@magical.co.ke  Women 

2.  Rosma Tours & Travel 79430-00200, Nairobi info@rosmatoursandtravel.com  Women 

3.  Bushtrek Safaris Limited  15412-00100, Nairobi web@bushtreksafaris.com  Women 

4.  Fly High Agency Limited  29664-00100,Nairobi info@flyhighagency.co.ke  Youth  

5.  Portman Travel Limited  76958-00620,Nairobi info@portmantravel.co.ke  Women 

6.  Silverbird Travel Plus Limited  14338-00800, Nairobi info@silverbirdtravel.com  Women 

7.  Kima Health International 
Services Ltd  

104-00100, Nairobi kimahealthinternational@gmail.co
m  

- 

8.  Silver Africa Tours & Safaris 
Limited  

60854-00200, Nairobi info@silverafricatours.co.ke  Women  

9.  Johnson Tours & Travel 
International Ltd  

18049-00100, Nairobi info@johnson-travel.com  Youth  

10.  Tusmo Travel Tours & Cargo 
Limited  

28540-00100, Nairobi info@tusmotravel.com  Youth  

11.  Splash World Limited  105697-00101,Nairobi info@splashworldltd.com  - 

12.  Helinas Safaris Limited  10833-00100, Nairobi ticketing@helinassafaris.com  Women 

13.  Super Eagles Tours & Travel 8598-00300,Nairobi info@supereaglestravelandtours.c
o.ke  

Youth 

14.  Granite Travel Limited  731-00300,Nairobi reservations@granite-travel.com  Youth  
   

XI. REPAIR & MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT 

No.  NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS AGPO 

1.  MFI Document Solutions 
Limited  

49160-00100, Nairobi  Kenya@groupmfi.com  - 

2.  Novel Technologies East 
Africa Ltd 

16727-00620,Nairobi info@novel.co.ke  - 

3.  Majestic Solutions Limited  24687-00100, Nairobi Magesticlimited2015@gmail.com  Women 

4.  Pinacore Kenya Limited  9037-00300,Nairobi pinnacoreprinters@gmail.com  Women 

5.  Auto Morris Spares  44750-00100, Nairobi automorrispares@gmail.com  - 

6.  Anjushree Limited 8419-00100, Nairobi anjushreeltd@gmail.com  - 
 

XII. INSTALLATION OF POWER BACK UP SYSTEM 

 

No.  NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS AGPO 

1.  Top Rank  High-Tech 
Limited 

74270-00200, Nairobi info@toprankhightech.com  - 

2.  Davies and Shirtliff Limited 41762-00100, Nairobi contactcentre@dayliff.com  - 

3.  Delta Energy Systems (K) 
Limited 

- info@deltaenergysystems.co.ke  - 

4.  Pecar Investments 43949-00100, Nairobi Pecar.investments@gmail.com    Youth 

5.  Ziyale Investments 75078-00200, Nairobi investmentsziyale@gmail.com - 

6.  Rubicom Connect Limited  27545-00100, Nairobi rubicomconnect@gmail.com  - 

7.  Novel Technologies (EA) 
Limited 

16727-00620, Nairobi info@novel.co.ke    - 
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8.  Powerware Systems Limited 448-00606, Nairobi info@powerwaresystems.com  - 

9.  ComChoice Africa Limited  40066-00100, Nairobi info@comchoice.co.ke  Youth 

10.  Lean Solutions - info@leansolutions.co.ke  - 
 

XIII. PROVISION OF CLEANING SERVICES 

 

 

 

 

No.  NAME OF FIRM ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS AGPO 

1.  Ice Clean Care Group 
Company Limited 

14399-00800,Westlands info@icecleancare.com  Women 

2.  Spic N'' Span Cleaning 
Services Limited 

1546-00100, Nairobi Spicspan.cleaning@yahoo.com  Women  

3.  Falhad Cleaning Services 24582-00100, Nairobi falhadcleaning@gmail.com  Youth 

4.  Super-Broom Services 
Limited 

54714-00200, Nairobi Super_broomc@yahoo.com  Women  

5.  Salu Solutions Limited 80333-80100, Mombasa info@salusolutions.com  Women 

6.  Jaspar Enterprises Limited 45642-00100, Nairobi Jasparoffice79@gmail.com  Women  

7.  Erica General Services 58212-00200, Nairobi Ericageneral2015@yahoo.com  Women 

8.  Jepco Services & Renovators 
Limited 

59850-00200, Nairobi Jepcoservices06@yahoo.com  Women 

9.  Mondlink Supplies Limited 40345-00100, Nairobi mondlinksuppliesltd@gmail.com  Women 

10.  Chrismo Enterprises Limited 53487-00200, Nairobi chrismoenterprises@gmail.com  Youth  

11. Aimat Company Limited 977-00515, Nairobi info@aimatcompany.com  Women 

12. Limah East Africa Limited 36075-00200, Nairobi info@limaheastafrica.co.ke  Women 
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